
A[til{iTlltrul',t

ffi,tl;46
Banglad

. Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
l-I*," ... Local Government Engineering Department

t Office olthe Execul"ive Engineer 
I

esh L= District: Bagerlrar 
I

*tt,' rvrr u.lged.gov.bd 
I'"ll' 

m r LT /n mr r\ .i taia< an aae-Tender Notice (OTM) | 1912021-2022
Memo No: 46.02.0100.000.07.002^21- 6414

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (l-rttp:/iwrvrv.eprocr-rre.gov.bd)

of stated below:

Date:26-12-2021

for the procurement

r"Frqra-{r{{ftB
,$N.li{K{E-dG

Tender IDs Package Description & No. Last Date & Time
of Depositing

Document fees

641261
(orM)

Construction of 25m Monolithic RCC Bridge on Sundarban Union Parishad-

Madurpalta Bazar Road on Ch. 1026m over Madurpalta Khal [Road ID- 2015830051
lMonelal IBagerhatl & W-DISASTER-BAGER-MONGLA-UNR/02C

26 01 2022
Time : 5:00 PM

641259
(orM)

Construction of 23m RCC Girder Bridge on Gotapara UP Office-Bishnupur UP Office
Road at Ch.2379m over Chirulia Khal, [Road ID- 2010830031 [Sadar]
lBa gerhatl & W-DI SASTBR-BAGER-SADAR-UNR/0lA

26.01.2022
Time : 5:00 PM

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender shall be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no
offline/hard copies shall be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP Portal (http:i/www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required"

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be
deposited online through any registered Banks branches up to 26.01.2022; 5.00pm.

Further infbrmation and guidelines are available in the National e-CP System Por-tal
d es k (!{p: r. alrl11.lp 1q-cltle.ge \!b{).

e-GP help

r*o.#H*;\"rL
Executive Engineer

,/Phong 0468-63096

Q ./ri f ; ren,hagerhat? lged.gov.bcl!trl*/,tn
( '( ' 

"n\{NL Chiel Engineer. LGED. LCIED Bhaban. Agalgaon. Sher-e-Bangla Nagar"-p{aka- 1207.

2^ Adclitional L-liiei'Dnginecr" l,GED. I(huina Division. Khulna.
i. Superintcnding L,ngineer (Procurement). LGED. LCED Bhaban" Sher-e-Bangla Nagar. Dhaka-1207"
"1. Superiniencling Engir.reer. LGED. Khulna Region. Khulna.
5. [)trr]ecl l)ircctor'" \\-l)lSr\S I'l:.1{" i.(ll::l). i.(il::l) l}haban.,.\sulgaorr. Sher-e-l}angla Nagar" I)haka-1207.
6 l)eput1' Commissioncr. Distlict: Bagerhat.
7, Superintendent ofPolice. Distlict: Bagerhat.
t. Exectttive [:ngineer. I-CEl). GIS Unit. Level-4. LGI]D Bhaban, Agalgaon, Sher-E-BanglaNagar, Dhaka-1207
9. Up;uila E,ngincer". LGIID. Ljpazila: ....... District: Bagerhat.!). L'pluila Errgince r. LGIID. Lipazila: ....... District: Bagerhat.

1tt.,Editor. The Daill,,Ilnrtliir*thil
v41 r-,-titor, rhe Daily rlanghrrlesh'r'orta1 ] l:,rSX!, ti llbfistt th.' ob:.Y: i"lt:: :l^,.,,er pase

12. Editor, The Daily proba}o (Local) | 
tz" * I Column) for one day within 28'12-2021'

l-r Notice Board (AIl).


